King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - 2007

Name of Race: Twilights 2007 - #12

Date of Race: 7/05/07

Classes + # of Boats :g.a?sf Co';-lfa ‘:e d Trophy Winners YC

PHRF A | 13| %7900 Ioprr A
PHRF B 9 1 - Blade, Mick Shlens KHYC
CAL-20 : 11 2 - Tigger, Marland/Cottrell KHYC
MARTIN 242 i 5 3 - Nitro, John Messenger KHYC
: 38 4 - De Ja Vu, Tom Payne CBYC

PHRF B
Race committee 1 - Biyach, Mike Kaminskas KHYC
PRO: Rudy van Kreuningen 2 -Huckleberry,. Jim Murrell KHYC
CREW: Flying Dutchman 3 - BYOB, Wilfred Poiesz KHYC
1. Jason Sarner 4 - Proper Lady, Bob Cash KHYC

2. Lisa van Kreuningen CAL-20
3. Lisa's friend 1 - Half Fast, Wes Huston KHYC
4.Tim ? 2 - Sorcerer's Apprentice, B. Lindquist KHYC
5. 3 - Ob-Knox-ious, Brad/Jenna Knox KHYC
6. 4 - Wave Dancer, Bob White KHYC

OPERATOR: Allen Curtis MARTIN 242

Support Boats: 1 - Nine Lives, Grant Stephanoff KHYC
Video Boat: Fast Times 2 - New Channels, Steve Natvig KHYC
Jerry Martin & Kathy Smith 3 - Blue Boat, Brian Angel KHYC
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2007 Twilights-Second Half # 12

Race Date: 5 Jul 2007
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PHRF-B

Boat Name

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:25 /

Blade
Tigger
Nitro
De JaVu
Slug
Bella Vita
Beica

Sky Sail
Priorities
Belly Dancer
Got Crew?

_ USA54

Azzurra

Flying Dutchman
White Knight
Sidekick

Calais
Plankton

Hot Rum

Dark & Stormy
ONO

Moby Quik
Gimme Shelter

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:30 /

Wind Speed: 8-9

Sail No.

103
42757
97626
35008
50959
56136
7700
77508
87309
46481
77516
54
67067
87027
888
42301
46575
50904
57990
129
32551
56400
7800

Owner / Skipper

Mick Shlens

Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell

John Messenger
Tom Payne

Matt McQuaid
Marty Burke
Michael Okoniewski
Peter Wheelon

Bob & Val Cole
Josh Parker

Patrick Lenehan
Charlie Bielecki
Tom Cahalane
Rudy VanKreuningen
Zolton Katinszky
Bill Webster

Jerry Hunter

John Staff

Al Castillon

Alicia Minana

Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway 54

Larry Scarbrough
Vitti Jackson

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Elapsed Corrected
Rating  Time Time Time
* Time Behind is Sec / Mile
36 19:07:03 00:42:03 00:39:21
84 19:11:01 00:46:01 00:39:43
84 19:12:20 00:47:20 00:41:02
39 19:09:18 00:44:18 00:41:23
66 19:11:25 00:46:25 00:41:28
81 19:13:08 00:48:08 00:42:04
9 19:09:05 00:44:05 00:43:25
84 19:15:18 00:50:18 00:44:00
99 19:17:28 00:52:28 00:45:03
78 19:16:05 00:51:05 00:45:14
99 19:18:27 00:53:27 00:46:02
84 19:17:20 00:52:20 00:46:02
93 19:19:48 00:54:48 00:47:50
93
12
78
87
66
117
48
72
69
* Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

Seconds *
Behind

5
22
27
28
36
54
62
76
78
89
89

113
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Biyach 28124
Huckleberry 56025
BYOB 46470
Proper Lady 57935
Motor City - NS 77399
No Way ! 56211
Chowder 3375
Impulsive 33
Second Wind 97668
Primara 27871
Midnight Run - NS 56782
Got Wind? 17736
Nina 37764
Jedna 97825
One Design

Half Fast 216
Sorcers Apprentice 1559
Ob-Knox-ious 714
Wave Dancer 364
Lillikoi Pie 899
Poquito 1092
M2 370
fifty/fifty 50
Surf City 57
Escape Force 358
Hot Damm 34
Tack T Cal 625
Annie 604
Waka-Waka 363
CFI 369

Poco Loco 2

Mike Kaminskas
Jim Murrell
Wilfred Poiesz
Bob Cash

Udo Kolter
Don Souther
Max James
John Ellingwood
Jerry Vellutini
Mark Johnston
John Dean
Keller/ Dustin
Rafael Fernandez

Garrison Frost

Wes Huston/ Sarah Curran
Brian Lindquist

Brad Knox

Bob White

Bob Perpall

John Selmon

Ray McVey

Bud Legg

Dyan Beven

Barry Hamilton
RoseMarie Lux

Chuck Dunn

Debra Waters

Patty Nash/ Kurt Mayol
Tony Gudish

Terry Taugner

138
183
138
204
194
177
174
153
222
147
165
222
186
222

19:21:55
19:25:43
19:23:36
19:28:30
19:29:05
19:29:58
19:29:50
19:28:42

19:37:05

00:51:55
00:55:43
00:53:36
00:58:30
00:59:05
00:59:58
00:59:50
00:58:42

01:07:05

00:42:29
00:43:13
00:44:10
00:44:34
00:45:50
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:48:15

00:54:22

11
25
30
49
79
80
84

174
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DNC 11 Scout 1366 Ron Grassell

ocs 12 Brew Ha Ha 15 Chuck Bricker
Martin 242 One Design

1 9 Lives 46522  Grant Stephanoff
2 New Channels 9726  Scott-Deeustis .STEUE ABT7VIC
3 Blue Boat 97947  Baugkawsin J3R/140 Awn sstt
4 Fly Away 87623  Steve Natig [yLLo N LANCASTER
5 Bad Wolf 97321  Len Abbeduto

DNC 5 Rock Paper Sizzors 304 Mike George

DNC 5 Zip 97428 Jim Durden

DNC 5 Wombat 179 Jason Artof

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459
Printed On:  05-Jul-2007 20:03:46 Number of boats Scored 63

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race




